
JULY, AUGUST SEPTEMBER, 2013

LITURGICAL SCHEDULE

Eucharistic Ministers Lector Altar Servers

July 6 &7

5:00 Tama Clark** Nancy Santostefano* Fred Cavallo* Frank Inferrera Anne Nugent Chris Newton Max Harvey

7:30 Liz Picaut** Vin Sacco Jan Oros Maureen Bilger Nathan Roy

9:00 Barbara Penfield** Kathy Lampron Richard Ligarski Halina Ligarski Maureen Chmielecki French Lewis Caitlyn McNeff Cara McNeff Holly Lewis

10:30 Maureen DePierro** Michele Glen Victor Loffredo Carol Bianca John Bianca Cheryl McClellan Samantha Snipes Baily Zimmitti Allison Molski

12:00 Ruperto Rona** Versalita Rona* Carlo Gauat Kathy Nenninger Zayra Rivera Sally Haddad Carl Gauat Fleance Gauat

July 13 & 14

5:00 Genie Dypa** Charlie Jackowski* Patti Jackowski* Chris Newton Lourdes Hunt Tom Hollman Liam Reeder Lochlan Reeder

7:30 Anthony Onofreo** Jan Oros Maureen Bilger Maureen Chmielecki Chris Tewksbury

9:00 John Bianca** Rose Ballesteros* Paul Kokoszka Kathy Lampron Barbara McKeever Carol Bianca Nicole Alverado Kassandra Bayles Jennie Hawkins

10:30 Marge DeLude** Jim DeLude* Janet Maune* Victor Loffredo Marueen DePierro Ken McClellan Kelly Baran Robert Baran Nicole Hauck

12:00 Rosalin Fazio-Dunn** Joan Cosky Kathy Nenninger Sarah Kopac Marianne Brady Tim Brady Colin Brady Justin Brady Aidan Brady

July 20 & 21

5:00 Anne Nugent** Ed Pianka* Justin Pianka* Lourdes Hunt Frank Inferrera Fred Cavallo Max Harvey

7:30 Maureen Chmielecki** Ted Ceplenski Lou Picaut Liz Gionfriddo Jada Fong

9:00 Kathy Lampron** Richard Ligarski* Halina Ligarski* Rose Ballesteros Paul Kokoszka Art Kohs Caitlyn McNeff Cara McNeff Holly Lewis

10:30 Carol Bianca** John Bianca Jim DeLude Maureen DePierro Marge DeLude Jeff Smith Matt Dagenais Alex Green Alex Kelsey

12:00 Sarah Kopac** Ruperto Rona* Versalita Rona* Marianne Brady Kathy Nenninger Bryan Hilversum Emily Wilson Justin Millana Justin Lanzuela

July 27 & 28

5:00 Fred Cavallo** Genie Dypa* Charlie Jackowski* Patti Jackowski Chris Newton Tom Hollman Kaitlyn Newman

7:30 Jan Oros** Celeste Fong Michael Kearney Greg Harris Liam Reeder Lochlan Reeder

9:00 Barry Fasciano** Barbara McKeever* Kathy Lampron* Maureen Chmielecki Rose Ballesteros Karen Flynn Jack, Peter, Danny and Michael Flynn

10:30 Janet Maune** Michele Glen* Viictor Loffredo* Jim DeLude Marge Delude Terryn Boucher Samantha Snipes Baily Zimmitti Valerie Zimmer

12:00 Carlo Gauat** Rosalin Fazio-Dunn* Joan Cosky Kathy Nenninger Marianne Brady Sally Haddad Colin Brady Justin Brady Aidan Brady

August 3 & 4

5:00 Anne Nugent* Lourdes Hunt* Ed Pianka* Justin Pianka Fred Cavallo Phil Nanfito Max Harvey

7:30 Anthony Onofreo** Lou Picaut Vin Sacco Maureen Bilger Nathan Roy

9:00 Richard Ligarski** Halina Ligarski* Barbara Penfield* Maureen Chmielecki Paul Kokoszka French Lewis Nicole Alverado Kassandra Bayles Holly Lewis

10:30 Jim DeLude** Marge DeLude* Janet Maune Carol Bianca John Bianca Michael Fraulino Kelly Baran Robert Baran Nicole Hauck

12:00 Zayra Rivera** Kathy Nenninger* Ruperto Rona* Versalita Rona Sarah Kopac Paul Costello Carl Gauat Fleance Gauat

August 10 & 11

5:00 Nancy Santostefano** Fred Cavallo* Patti Jackowski* Charlie Jackowski Genie Dypa Chris Newton Liam Reeder Lochlan Reeder

7:30 Maureen Bilger** Anthony Onofreo Liz Picaut Maureen Chmielecki Chris Tewksbury

9:00 Barbara McKeever** Kathy Lampron* Rose Ballesteros* Maureen DePierro Barry Fasciano Paul Kokoszka Caitlyn McNeff Cara McNeff Jennie Hawkins

10:30 Victor Loffredo** John Bianca* Carol Bianca* Marge DeLude Jim DeLude Cheryl McClellan Matt Dagenais Alex Green Alex Kelsey

12:00 Marianne Brady** Joan Cosky* Kathy Nenninger* Rosalin Fazio-Dunn Carlo Gauat Tim Brady Emily Wilson Justin Millana Justin Lanzuela

August 14 & 15 - Assumption of Mary   

5:30 Maureen DePierro** Lourdes Hunt* Zayra Rivera Chris Newton Sally Haddad Max Harvey

7:00 Fred Cavallo** Ted Ceplenski Vin Sacco

9:00 Carol Bianca** John Bianca Halina Ligarski Maureen Bilger Alex Kelsey

12:15 Marianne Brady** Barbara McKeever Tim Brady Colin Brady Justin Brady Aidan Brady

**Denotes Host in Middle Aisle *Denotes Host
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August 17 & 18

5:00 Charlie Jackowski** Patti Jackowski* Genie Dypa* Frank Inferrera Tama Clark Fred Cavallo Max Harvey

7:30 Lou Picaut** Maureen Chmielecki Ted Ceplenski Liz Gionfriddo Jada Fong

9:00 Halina Ligarski** Richard Ligarski* John Bianca* Barry Fasciano Barbara McKeever Carol Bianca Nicole Alverado Kassandra Bayles Holly Lewis

10:30 Jim DeLude** Victor Loffredo* Marge DeLude* Janet Maune Michele Glen Ken McClellan Samantha Snipes Allsion Molski Valerie Zimmer

12:00 Versalita Rona** Ruperto Rona* Marianne Brady Zayra Rivera Sarah Kopac Bryan Hilversum Colin Brady Justin Brady Aidan Brady

August 24 & 25

5:00 Chris Newton** Lourdes Hunt* Anne Nugent* Ed Pianka Justin Pianka Tom Hollman Kaitlyn Newman

7:30 Celeste Fong** Liz Picaut Michael Kearney Greg Harris Liam Reeder Lochlan Reeder

9:00 Maureen Chmielecki** Rose Ballesteros* Barry Fasciano* Paul Kokoszka* Kathy Lampron Karen Flynn Jack, Peter, Danny and Michael Flynn

10:30 Marge DeLude** Jim DeLude* Victor Loffredo Carol Bianca John Bianca Jeff Smith Kelly Baran Robert Baran Nicole Hauck

12:00 Rosalin Fazio-Dunn** Carlo Gauat* Joan Cosky* Marianne Brady Zayra Rivera Paul Costello Carl Gauat Fleance Gauat

August 31 & Sept 1

5:00 Fred Cavallo** Connie Tillotta* Patti Jackowski* Charlie Jackowski Genie Dypa Paula Stuckart Max Harvey

7:30 Vin Sacco** Ted Ceplenski Anthony Onofreo Maureen Bilger Nathan Roy

9:00 Barbara McKeever** Kathy Lampron* Halina Ligarski* Richard Ligarski* Rose Ballesteros Maureen Chmielecki Nicole Alverado Kassandra Bayles Holly Lewis

10:30 Victor Loffredo** Jim DeLude* Marge DeLude* Carol Bianca John Bianca Terryn Boucher Bailey Zimmitti Alex Green Alex Kelsey

12:00 Zayra Rivera** Ruperto Rona* Versalita Rona* Sarah Kopac Marianne Brady Sally Haddad Emily Wilson Justin Millana Justin Lanzuela

September 7 & 8

5:00 Frank Inferrera** Chris Newton* Nancy Santostefano* Fred Cavallo Anne Nugent Phil Nanfito Liam Reeder Lochlan Reeder

7:30 Jan Oros** Anthony Onofreo Lou Picaut Maureen Chmielecki Chris Tewksbury

9:00 Rose Ballesteros* Barry Fascano Barbara Penfield* Barbara McKeever Sara Sayers Art Kohs Jacob Sayers Zachary Sayers

10:30 Janet Maune** Victor Loffredo* Maureen DePierro Jim DeLude Marge DeLude Michael Fraulino Samantha Snipes Valerie Zimmer Allison Molski

12:00 Carlo Gauat** Joan Cosky* Marianne Brady* Rosalin Fazio-Dunn Kathy Nenninger Tim Brady Colin Brady Justin Brady Aidan Brady

September 14 & 15

5:00 Ed Pianka** Justin Pianka* Tama Clark Chris Newton Frank Inferrera Fred Cavallo Tyler Sheehy Max Harvey

7:30 Liz Picaut** Maureen Bilger Maureen Chmielecki Liz Gionfriddo Jada Fong

9:00 Richard Ligarski** Halina Ligarski* Kathy Lampron* Rose Ballesteros Paul Kokoszka French Lewis Caitlyn McNeff Cara McNeff Holly Lewis

10:30 John Bianca** Carol Bianca* Marge DeLude* Jim DeLude Victor Loffredo Maureen DePierro Kelly Baran Robert Baran Nicole Hauck

12:00 Zayra Rivera** Sarah Kopac* Versalita Rona* Ruperto Rona Marianne Brady Bryan Hilversum Carl Gauat Fleance Gauat

September 21 & 22

5:00 Anne Nugent** Lourdes Hunt* Ed Pianka* Nancy Santostefano Justin Pianka Tom Hollman Alexandra Vasquez Kaitlyn Newman

7:30 Ted Ceplenski** Lou Picaut Celeste Fong Greg Harris Liam Reeder Lochlan Reeder

9:00 John Bianca** Barry Fascano* Barbara McKeever* Kathy Lampron Marueen Chmielecki Carol Bianca Nicole Alverado Kassandra Bayles Jennie Hawkins

10:30 Jim DeLude** Michele Glen* Marge DeLude* Maureen DePierro Janet Maune Cheryl McClellan Bailey Zimmitti Valerie Zimmer Allison Molski

12:00 Marianne Brady** Carlo Gauat* Joan Cosky Kathy Nenninger Rosalin Fazio-Dunn Paul Costello Emily Wilson Justin Millana Justin Lanzuela

September 28 & 29

5:00 Diane Elmer** Genie Dypa* Chris Newton* Charlie Jackowski Patti Jackowski Paula Stuckart Sydney Elmer John Elmer

7:30 Michael Kearney** Jan Oros Liz Picaut Maureen Bilger Nathan Roy

9:00 Kathy Lampron** Barbara McKeever* Barry Fasciano* Halina Ligarski Richard Ligarski Karen Flynn Jack, Peter, Danny and Michael Flynn

10:30 Victor Loffredo** Carol Bianca* Marge DeLude* John Bianca Jim DeLude Ken McClellan Matt Dagenais Alex Green Alex Kelsey

12:00 Sarah Kopac** Zayra Rivera* Marianne Brady* Versalita Rona Ruprto Rona Sally Haddad Colin Brady Justin Brady Aidan Brady

**Denotes Host in Middle Aisle *Denotes Host
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